Spring
Workshop
a

@ NORTHEAST RECYCLING COUNCIL

APRIL 3, 2018

Sheraton Baltimore a7
Washington Airport Hotel
WWW.NERC.ORG ¢

AGENDA

TUESDAY, April 3, 2018

8:30

9:00

9:10

9:20

10:20

10:45

11:45

12:00

1:00

3:00

3:30

4:30

5:00

Registration & Continental Breakfast (provided)

Introduction - Robert Isner, Director, Waste Engineering and Enforcement Division, Connecticut Department of
Energy and Environmental Protection and President, NERC’s Board of Directors

Welcoming Remarks - Ben Grumbles, Secretary of the Maryland Department of the Environment

Keynote Address - Is Curbside Recycling in Jeopardy? Myles Cohen, President, Pratt Recycling & President, Paper
Stock Industries

Networking Break with Exhibitors

History of Recycling Market Development - Betsy Dorn, Director of RSE USA

Networking Break with Exhibitors

Lunch (provided)

Current Market Issues - Speakers
Paper - Jonathan Sloan, President, Canusa Hershman Recycling

Plastics - Jerry Powell, Executive Editor, Plastics Recycling Update
Compost - Charles Duprey, President, Naturcycle

Glass

e Angus Crane, Executive Vice President & General Counsel, North American Insulation Manufacturers
Association (NAIMA)

e  Curt Bucey, Executive Vice President, Chief Commercial Officer, Strategic Materials

Facilitator: Kaley Laleker, Deputy Director, Land and Materials Administration, Maryland Department of the
Environment

Networking Break with Exhibitors

Recycling Market & Market Development Breakout Sessions - Session Facilitators

Glass - Bob Bylone, Executive Director, Pennsylvania Recycling Markets Center

Paper - Jonathan Sloan, President, Canusa Hershman Recycling

Plastics - Jerry Powell, Executive Editor, Plastics Recycling Update

Compost - Wayne Bowen, Recycling Program Manager, Pennsylvania Recycling Markets Center

Key Points about market issues and market development opportunities.
Facilitator: Kaley Laleker, Maryland Department of the Environment

Adjourn


http://www.ct.gov/deep/site/default.asp
http://www.ct.gov/deep/site/default.asp
http://mde.maryland.gov/Pages/index.aspx
http://recycle.prattindustries.com/
http://paperstockindustries.org/
http://paperstockindustries.org/
http://rse-usa.com/
http://www.canusacorp.com/canusa-hershman/
https://resource-recycling.com/plastics/magazine/
https://naturcycle.com/
https://insulationinstitute.org/
https://insulationinstitute.org/
http://www.strategicmaterials.com/
http://mde.maryland.gov/Pages/index.aspx
http://mde.maryland.gov/Pages/index.aspx
http://www.pennrmc.org/
http://www.canusacorp.com/canusa-hershman/
https://resource-recycling.com/plastics/magazine/
http://www.pennrmc.org/
http://mde.maryland.gov/Pages/index.aspx

WEDNESDAY, April 4, 2018

8:30 NERC Board Meeting (Continental breakfast provided)
12:00 Adjourn

Gold Sponsor

=i Mational

2 AZd waste & Recycling
e | Association..
B

Colect, Reccs, Innovabe,

Mortheasl Regicn

Silver Sponsor

Institute of
\ﬁ} |SHI Scrap Recycling
— Industries, Inc.

Viice o' the Recycling dadusisy

Bronze Sponsors

Maryland
Department of
the Environmeant EEI scHHFER

RESOURCE recxgélagg

REEYLOLING


https://wasterecycling.org/
http://www.isri.org/
http://mde.maryland.gov/Pages/index.aspx
https://www.ssi-schaefer.com/en-us
https://resource-recycling.com/
http://www.recyclingtoday.com/

