

AGENDA

TUESDAY,	April 3, 2018
8:30	Registration & Continental Breakfast (provided)
9:00	Introduction - Robert Isner, Director, Waste Engineering and Enforcement Division, <u>Connecticut Department of Energy and Environmental Protection</u> and President, NERC's Board of Directors
9:10	Welcoming Remarks - Ben Grumbles, Secretary of the Maryland Department of the Environment
9:20	Keynote Address - Is Curbside Recycling in Jeopardy? Myles Cohen, President, <u>Pratt Recycling</u> & President, <u>Paper Stock Industries</u>
10:20	Networking Break with Exhibitors
10:45	History of Recycling Market Development - Betsy Dorn, Director of RSE USA
11:45	Networking Break with Exhibitors
12:00	Lunch (provided)
1:00	Current Market Issues - Speakers Paper - Jonathan Sloan, President, Canusa Hershman Recycling
	Plastics - Jerry Powell, Executive Editor, Plastics Recycling Update
	Compost - Charles Duprey, President, Naturcycle
	 Glass Angus Crane, Executive Vice President & General Counsel, North American Insulation Manufacturers Association (NAIMA) Curt Bucey, Executive Vice President, Chief Commercial Officer, Strategic Materials
	Facilitator: Kaley Laleker, Deputy Director, Land and Materials Administration, Maryland Department of the Environment
3:00	Networking Break with Exhibitors
3:30	Recycling Market & Market Development Breakout Sessions - Session Facilitators Glass - Bob Bylone, Executive Director, Pennsylvania Recycling Markets Center Paper - Jonathan Sloan, President, Canusa Hershman Recycling Plastics - Jerry Powell, Executive Editor, Plastics Recycling Update Compost - Wayne Bowen, Recycling Program Manager, Pennsylvania Recycling Markets Center
4:30	Key Points about market issues and market development opportunities.
	Facilitator: Kaley Laleker, Maryland Department of the Environment
5:00	Adjourn

WEDNESDAY, April 4, 2018

8:30 **NERC Board Meeting** (Continental breakfast provided)

12:00 Adjourn

Gold Sponsor



Northeast Region

Silver Sponsor



Institute of Scrap Recycling Industries, Inc.

Bronze Sponsors





